

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P. (C) No.4507 of 2011

with

W.P. (C) No.4661 of 2011

with

W.P. (C) No.4667 of 2011

with

W.P. (C) No.4697 of 2011

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH KUMAR

For the Petitioners : Ms. Aprajita Bhardwaj, Adv.
For the State : Mr. Prashant Kr. Rai, Adv.
: Mr. Sachin Kumar, Adv.

06/Dated: 29th July, 2024

As prayed for by the learned counsel for the petitioners, put up these cases
on 27.08.2024.

(Rajesh Kumar, J.)